2025 - 2026 Program Fee Schedule

Group	Registration Payment	+	Monthly Payments (8x)*	=		Annual Total
Senior National	\$ 1,592.20		\$ 796.	10	9	7,961.00
Senior Performance	\$ 1,358.20		\$ 679.	0	\$	\$ 6,791.00
Senior	\$ 981.60		\$ 490.8	30	\$	\$ 4,908.00
Junior National	\$ 1,330.40		\$ 665.2	20	9	6,652.00
Junior Performance	\$ 1,036.60		\$ 518.3	30	\$	5,183.00
Junior	\$ 832.20		\$ 416.	0	\$	\$ 4,161.00
Youth National	\$ 1,018.80		\$ 509.4	10	\$	5,094.00
Youth Performance	\$ 768.00		\$ 384.0	00	\$	\$ 3,840.00
Youth	\$ 679.40		\$ 339.7	' 0	\$	\$ 3,397.00
Development 1	\$ 811.20		\$ 405.6	80	\$	\$ 4,056.00
Development 2	\$ 692.80		\$ 346.4	10	\$	\$ 3,464.00
Development 3	\$ 635.20		\$ 317.6	80	\$	\$ 3,176.00
MINI OAKS	\$ 530.00		\$ 265.0	00	\$	\$ 2,650.00
ACORNS*	\$ 353.33		\$ 176.6	67	\$	\$ 1,590.00
Varsity	\$ 344.00				9	\$ 344.00
Summer Camps (2 weeks)	\$ 347.00		N/A		\$	\$ 347.00
Private Coaching (2 weeks)	\$ 567.00				\$	\$ 567.00

IMPORTANT NOTES:

- 1) All payments must be completed online through the website. The club will not be accepting payment by cash or cheque.
- 2) Program fees are paid on a monthly basis for most groups. These monthly payments will be automatically billed to the credit card on file on the 1st of each month.
- 3) Meet fees will be billed on a meet by meet basis and will include an additional participation fee.
- 4) Overdue fees are subject to a \$50 late fee penalty.
- 5) This payment schedule does not include additional team travel, swim clinics, Volunteer Incentive Program fees or other equipment costs that may apply.
- 6) Families with 3 or more registered athletes are eligible for a 5% discount off their total Program Fees.
- * ACORNS will have 7 monthly payments due to pool closures